trophy 2011

Salzkammergut - Trophy 2011
Einrad Downhill
Results Einrad Downhill OM

Nation Club
EDH

1. 87 Weichenberger David 1985 AUT  ASVO MTB Club Salzkammergut Allg. Herren 1. 14:12.0

2. 79 Rulf Jakub 1992 CZE Municycle.cz Allg. Herren 2. 14:42.8 +30.8

3. 16 Sternad Ziga 1992 SLO  Enkolo team Allg. Herren 3. 15:09.8 +57.8

4. 70 Reichstam Martin 1990 AUT  Knittelfeld Allg. Herren 4. 15:10.4 +58.4

5. 84 Pantner Urh 1990 SLO  Enkolo team Allg. Herren 5. 15:24.0 +1:12.0

6. 17 Rosenkranz Gerald 1993 AUT Graz Allg. Herren 6. 15:28.2 +1:16.2

7. 55 Eichholz Lutz 1986 GER Team AJATA/Adidas Allg. Herren 7. 15:35.4 +1:23.4

8. 34 Proeglhoef Markus 1994 AUT  one wheel dragons Allg. Herren 8. 15:52.5 +1:40.5

9. 80 Pross Herbert 1973 AUT Team Simplon Radsport Janger Allg. Herren 9. 16:21.1 +2:09.1
10. 85 Dobnik Jani 1994 SLO  Enkolo Team Allg. Herren 10. 16:35.2 +2:23.2
11. 46 Hiibler Georg 1982 AUT  Radsport Ilimaier Allg. Herren 11. 16:49.8 +2:37.8
12. 48 GroBhaupt Florian 1994 AUT  RC Eindruck Sarleinsbach Allg. Herren 12. 17:06.4 +2:54.4
13. 47 Hiibler Dietmar 1970 AUT  Radsport Illmaier Herren Master 1. 17:20.7 +3:08.7
14. 18 Stemmer Viktor 1994 AUT  Landesschiverband 00 Allg. Herren 13. 17:43.9 +3:31.9
15. 66 Armin Christian 1981 GER Freiburg Allg. Herren 14. 17:47.0 +3:35.0
16. 86 Gasper Irman 1997 SLO  Enkolo team Ui5m 1. 17:52.6 +3:40.6
17. 90 Rohrmoser Johannes 1996 AUT  USC Flachau Allg. Herren 15. 17:57.9 +3:45.9
18. 61 Schorg Joachim 1967 AUT USC Head Herren Master 2. 17:59.1 +3:47.1
19. 23 Rumpler Martin 1998 AUT one whee Idragons Ui5m 2. 18:08.9 +3:56.9
20. 14 Utranker Damjan 1976 SLO  Enkolo team Allg. Herren 16. 18:18.0 +4:06.0
21, 68 Danner Matthias 1996 AUT Haibach i.M. Allg. Herren 17. 18:18.6 +4:06.6
22, 40 Po6tz Giinter 1969 AUT  Pétzis Herren Master 3. 18:54.4 +4:42.4
23. 58 Dietze Stephanie 1986 GER Team Horst Allg. Damen 1. 19:17.1 +5:05.1
24. 39 Doppelhofer Ferdinand 1968 AUT  Potzis Herren Master 4. 19:27.8 +5:15.8
25. 24 Panozzo Cornelia 1997 AUT  One Wheel Dragons Ul5w 1. 19:46.6 +5:34.6
26. 3 Paul Gregor 1985 GER 1rad.ch Allg. Herren 18. 19:58.2 +5:46.2
27. 71 Scheer Paul 1995 AUT Langenzersdorf Allg. Herren 19. 20:01.9 +5:49.9
28. 21 Wundrak Mark 1976 AUT  Muni Club Ligist Allg. Herren 20. 20:09.5 +5:57.5
29. 22 Hoy Christian 1983 AUT  Naturfreunde Niklasdorf Allg. Herren 21. 20:14.5 +6:02.5
30. 42 Po6tz Tina 1994 AUT  Pétzis Allg. Damen 2. 20:33.4 +6:21.4
31. 10 Imholz Patrizia 1992 SUI Einrad Uri Allg. Damen 3. 20:34.1 +6:22.1
32. 1 Preimesberger Pascal 1993 AUT DT Swiss Merida Continental Allg. Herren 22. 20:34.7 +6:22.7
33. 56 Graschiitz Thomas 1968 AUT  Team Austria Unicycling Herren Master 5. 20:46.2 +6:34.2
34. 26 Kopic Dario 1995 AUT  one wheel dragons Allg. Herren 23. 20:59.1 +6:47.1
35. 69 Wiedemayr Florian 1995 AUT  Heinfels Allg. Herren 24. 21:03.5 +6:51.5
36. 82 Bock Oliver 1974 AUT  Bock Racing Team Allg. Herren 25. 21:33.8 +7:21.8
37. 41 Po6tz Daniel 1999 AUT Potzis Ul5m 3. 21:40.1 +7:28.1
38. 28 Heidenreich Lukas 1994 AUT  one wheel dragons Allg. Herren 26. 21:41.5 +7:29.5
39. 64 Eder Christian 1995 AUT  Buchkirchen Allg. Herren 27. 22:01.3 +7:49.3
40. 13 Arnold Manuela 1990 SUI Einraduri Allg. Damen 4. 22:21.2 +8:09.2
41. 35 Schedl Lukas 1998 AUT  one wheel dragons Ul5m 4. 22:35.7 +8:23.7
42. 4 Nigitz Karl 1963 AUT  Bikeclub Stattegg Herren Master 6. 22:44.4 +8:32.4
43. 43 Potz Alexandra 1994 AUT  Pétzis Allg. Damen 5. 22:45.1 +8:33.1
44. 30 Maierhofer Lena 2000 AUT one wheel dragons U15w 2. 22:51.5 +8:39.5
45, 12 Hoffmann Julia 1998 GER Einrad-Kids vom SC Vachendorf Ul5w 3. 23:08.1 +8:56.1
46. 92 Irendorfer Moritz 1998 AUT RC Ausseerland radsportland.at Ui5m 5 23:12.9 +9:00.9
47. 36 Pieler Erwin 1967 AUT one wheel dragons Herren Master 7. 23:18.3 +9:06.3
48. 33 Rumpler Christian 1965 AUT one wheel dragons Herren Master 8. 23:18.4 +9:06.4
49. 93 Cerne Nico 1991 AUT  Gratwein Allg. Herren 28. 23:35.5 +9:23.5
50. 31 Maierhofer Maria 1970 AUT  one wheel dragons Allg. Damen 6. 23:36.6 +9:24.6
51. 25 Panozzo Christian 1971 AUT  One Wheel Dragons Herren Master 9. 23:37.7 +9:25.7
52. 32 Proeglhoef Manfred 1964 AUT one wheel dragons Herren Master 10. 24:05.3 +9:53.3
53. 15 Mernik Brane 1967 SLO  Enkolo team Herren Master 11. 24:07.9 +9:55.9
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Name

Maierhofer Niklas
Rohrmoser Michael
Kerschbaumer Tobias
Schlote Darja

Loewe Dustin

Laimer Davina

Cassel Fabian
Tranninger Paul
Reiterer Andreas
Hlava Friedrich

Krenn Nicole
Baumkirchner Johannes
Krenn Iris
Unterberger Wolfgang
Scheer Maria
Panozzo Wolfgang
Unterberger Christian
Schulte Patrick
Haslauer David
Benedicic Niklas
Unterberger Mathias
Kiibler Martin

Van Schijndel Rene
Hoffmann Mathias
Lichtenegger Marlene
Doppelhofer Corina
Luck Friedrich
Rechberger Laura
Hinz Robin
Obermayer Karl

Luck Richard

Kogl Daniel
Doppelhofer Marlene
Heidenreich Heinz
Hinz Michael

Benedicic Lukas

YoB
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1997
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Salzkammergut - Trophy 2011 - Einrad Downhill

Results Einrad Downhill OM

Nation Club
AUT  one wheel dragons
AUT  USC Flachau
AUT WSV Tauplitz
GER team unicycle.tv
GER  Deggendorf
AUT DT Swiss Merida Continental
AUT Bad Goisern
AUT DT Swiss Merida Continental
AUT
AUT  Union Perchtoldsdorf
AUT  RC Bike Direkt
AUT  Gallspach
AUT RC Bike Direkt
AUT  Bad Goisern
AUT Langenzersdorf
AUT ONE WHEEL DRAGONS
AUT DT Swiss Merida Continental
AUT  Hurm
AUT Bad Goisern am Hallstattersee
AUT  Gratwein
AUT RC Bike Direkt
AUT  Union Flying Swans
NED  Cuijk
GER Einrad-Kids des SC Vachendorf
AUT DT Swiss Merida Continental
AUT Potzis
GER SV Ingolstadt-Haunwohr
AUT  Eugendorf
GER SV Ingolstadt-Haunwdhr
AUT  Salzburg
GER SV Ingolstadt-Haunwohr
AUT Potzis
AUT  one wheel dragons
GER SV Ingolstadt-Haunwohr
AUT  Gratwein
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Class

Ul5m

Uism

Ui5Sm

Ul5w

Allg. Herren
Allg. Damen
Ui5m

Ul5Sm

Allg. Herren
Herren Master
Allg. Damen
UlSm

Allg. Damen
Allg. Herren
uilsw

Allg. Herren
Ul5m

Allg. Herren
Allg. Herren
Allg. Herren
Allg. Herren
Herren Master
Allg. Herren
UliSm

Ul5w

Ul5w

Uism

Ul5w

Ul5m

Herren Master
Ui5sm

UlSm

Ul5w

Herren Master
Herren Master

Allg. Herren
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Total
24:12.1
24:14.7
24:45.5
24:47.6
24:48.0
24:57.2
25:02.9
25:08.2
25:28.1
25:31.5
25:38.2
25:46.2
25:59.2
26:16.0
26:17.5
26:35.5
26:36.0
26:49.0
27:11.0
27:59.2
28:07.2
28:10.4
28:22.0
29:13.4
29:52.2
30:04.3
30:16.6
30:20.7
31:05.0
32:10.0
35:45.2
35:47.5
35:58.4
42:59.9
43:00.1

DNF

Diff
+10:00.1
+10:02.7
+10:33.5
+10:35.6
+10:36.0
+10:45.2
+10:50.9
+10:56.2
+11:16.1
+11:19.5
+11:26.2
+11:34.2
+11:47.2
+12:04.0
+12:05.5
+12:23.5
+12:24.0
+12:37.0
+12:59.0
+13:47.2
+13:55.2
+13:58.4
+14:10.0
+15:01.4
+15:40.2
+15:52.3
+16:04.6
+16:08.7
+16:53.0
+17:58.0
+21:33.2
+21:35.5
+21:46.4
+28:47.9
+28:48.1
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